Thursday

Pre-season round - Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium
Division

Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)

Mixed (Thursdays)
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Pool

Day

Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 2

Field 3

Team 1

Elbow FC

How | Megged Your Mother

Charlis angels

6 Offenders
SCS

Hot Chocolate
Bottled Lightning
Survivors FC
Islamabaddies
Klopp That
Messi Situation
Footloose

Bayer Neverlusen

Peaches 2.0

Team 2

Snow Strikers
Crush

Murder on Zidane’s Floor
Inter Brisbane 2.0
All Might

Kleo FC

Mangoes

Crossbar Crushers
Tikamosalah
Drums of Liberation
Brexit FC

Turkish De Ligt
Manchester Divided

Nothing But Net

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 07:43:23



Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Mixed (Thursdays)
Men (Thursdays)
Men (Thursdays)
Men (Thursdays)
Men (Thursdays)
Men (Thursdays)
Men (Thursdays)
Men (Thursdays)
Men (Thursdays)
Men (Thursdays)

Men (Thursdays)
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Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

18:00

18:45

19:30

20:15

21:00

21:00

18:00

18:45

19:30

20:15

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 2

Field 3

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 4

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Snow Strikers
Crush

Tikamosalah

Inter Brisbane 2.0
All Might

Kleo FC

Crossbar Crushers
Turkish De Ligt
Murder on Zidane’s Floor
Drums of Liberation
Brexit FC
Manchester Divided
Mangoes

Nothing But Net
Chippy Chips

Ball Busters

Big Swingers
Careless Whisper
Super Eagles

Dah Supah Eagals
Ctrl-Alt-De-Ligt

Net Six and Chill
Ball of Duty

Sigmas

6 Offenders
SCS

Footloose
Elbow FC

How | Megged Your Mother
Charlis angels
Messi Situation
Islamabaddies
Hot Chocolate
Bottled Lightning
Survivors FC
Peaches 2.0
Klopp That
Bayer Neverlusen
Juggernaut FC
Ball of Duty

Net Six and Chill
Basement FC
Ctrl-Alt-De-Ligt
Sigmas

Ball Busters
Super Eagles
Big Swingers

Careless Whisper

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 07:43:23



Men (Thursdays) B Thu 05 Dec 2024 21:00 Field 1 Basement FC Chippy Chips

Men (Thursdays) B Thu 05 Dec 2024 21:00 Field 4 Juggernaut FC Dah Supah Eagals
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