

## Thursday

## Pre-season round · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2
Mixed (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 28 Nov 2024	18:00	Field 2	Elbow FC	Snow Strikers
Mixed (Thursdays)	С	Thu 28 Nov 2024	18:00	Field 3	How I Megged Your Mother	Crush
Mixed (Thursdays)	F	Thu 28 Nov 2024	18:00	Field 4	Charlis angels	Murder on Zidane's Floor
Mixed (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 28 Nov 2024	18:45	Field 2	6 Offenders	Inter Brisbane 2.0
Mixed (Thursdays)	С	Thu 28 Nov 2024	18:45	Field 3	SCS	All Might
Mixed (Thursdays)	F	Thu 28 Nov 2024	18:45	Field 4	Hot Chocolate	Kleo FC
Mixed (Thursdays)	В	Thu 28 Nov 2024	19:30	Field 2	Bottled Lightning	Mangoes
Mixed (Thursdays)	G	Thu 28 Nov 2024	19:30	Field 3	Survivors FC	Crossbar Crushers
Mixed (Thursdays)	E	Thu 28 Nov 2024	19:30	Field 4	Islamabaddies	Tikamosalah
Mixed (Thursdays)	В	Thu 28 Nov 2024	20:15	Field 2	Klopp That	Drums of Liberation
Mixed (Thursdays)	G	Thu 28 Nov 2024	20:15	Field 3	Messi Situation	Brexit FC
Mixed (Thursdays)	E	Thu 28 Nov 2024	20:15	Field 4	Footloose	Turkish De Ligt
Mixed (Thursdays)	D	Thu 28 Nov 2024	21:00	Field 2	Bayer Neverlusen	Manchester Divided
Mixed (Thursdays)	D	Thu 28 Nov 2024	21:00	Field 3	Peaches 2.0	Nothing But Net

Page 1 of 3 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 07:43:23

Mixed (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 05 Dec 2024	18:00	Field 2	Snow Strikers	6 Offenders
Mixed (Thursdays)	С	Thu 05 Dec 2024	18:00	Field 3	Crush	SCS
Mixed (Thursdays)	E	Thu 05 Dec 2024	18:00	Field 4	Tikamosalah	Footloose
Mixed (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 05 Dec 2024	18:45	Field 2	Inter Brisbane 2.0	Elbow FC
Mixed (Thursdays)	С	Thu 05 Dec 2024	18:45	Field 3	All Might	How I Megged Your Mother
Mixed (Thursdays)	F	Thu 05 Dec 2024	18:45	Field 4	Kleo FC	Charlis angels
Mixed (Thursdays)	G	Thu 05 Dec 2024	19:30	Field 2	Crossbar Crushers	Messi Situation
Mixed (Thursdays)	E	Thu 05 Dec 2024	19:30	Field 3	Turkish De Ligt	Islamabaddies
Mixed (Thursdays)	F	Thu 05 Dec 2024	19:30	Field 4	Murder on Zidane's Floor	Hot Chocolate
Mixed (Thursdays)	В	Thu 05 Dec 2024	20:15	Field 2	Drums of Liberation	Bottled Lightning
Mixed (Thursdays)	G	Thu 05 Dec 2024	20:15	Field 3	Brexit FC	Survivors FC
Mixed (Thursdays)	D	Thu 05 Dec 2024	20:15	Field 4	Manchester Divided	Peaches 2.0
Mixed (Thursdays)	В	Thu 05 Dec 2024	21:00	Field 2	Mangoes	Klopp That
Mixed (Thursdays)	D	Thu 05 Dec 2024	21:00	Field 3	Nothing But Net	Bayer Neverlusen
Men (Thursdays)	В	Thu 28 Nov 2024	18:00	Field 1	Chippy Chips	Juggernaut FC
Men (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 28 Nov 2024	18:45	Field 1	Ball Busters	Ball of Duty
Men (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 28 Nov 2024	19:30	Field 1	Big Swingers	Net Six and Chill
Men (Thursdays)	В	Thu 28 Nov 2024	20:15	Field 1	Careless Whisper	Basement FC
Men (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 28 Nov 2024	21:00	Field 1	Super Eagles	Ctrl-Alt-De-Ligt
Men (Thursdays)	В	Thu 28 Nov 2024	21:00	Field 4	Dah Supah Eagals	Sigmas
Men (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 05 Dec 2024	18:00	Field 1	Ctrl-Alt-De-Ligt	Ball Busters
Men (Thursdays)	A	Thu 05 Dec 2024	18:45	Field 1	Net Six and Chill	Super Eagles
Men (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 05 Dec 2024	19:30	Field 1	Ball of Duty	Big Swingers
Men (Thursdays)	В	Thu 05 Dec 2024	20:15	Field 1	Sigmas	Careless Whisper

Page 2 of 3 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 07:43:23

Men (Thursdays)	В	Thu 05 Dec 2024	21:00	Field 1	Basement FC	Chippy Chips
Men (Thursdays)	В	Thu 05 Dec 2024	21:00	Field 4	Juggernaut FC	Dah Supah Eagals

Page 3 of 3 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 07:43:23